Nov. 20 Irian Jaya Tranship Fish & Inverts $475/box inbound
to LAX Some INDIAN OCEAN fish are called out as "Indian"

SATURDAY afternoon cutoff - WEDNESDAY to LAX, THURSDAY TO YOU a couple packing

Average box is 15-20 pcs., more if small items, less if larger. lists at bottom
Code Stock Size Common Name Binomial - scientific name Price
FISH

0005 1 S BICOLOR ANGEL CENTROPYGE BICOLOR $3.00
0006 48 M/L BICOLOR ANGEL CENTROPYGE BICOLOR $3.00
0008 2 M/L CORAL BEAUTY ANGEL CENTROPYGE BISPINOSA $21.30
0014 1 M/L POTTERY ANGEL CENTROPYGE EIBLI $8.70
0015 28 BLUE PYGMY ANGEL CENTROPYGE FLAVICAUDA $2.25
0023 2 M/L MELAS ANGEL CENTROPYGE TIBICEN $2.40
0024 2 S HALF BLACK ANGEL CENTROPYGE VROLIKII $1.95
0025 21 M/L HALF BLACK ANGEL CENTROPYGE VROLIKII $1.95
0028W 1 SINGAPORE ANGEL WHITE TAIL CHAETODONTOPLUS CF MESOLEUCL $6.45
0028 49 SINGAPORE ANGEL CHAETODONTOPLUS MESOLEUCUS $1.50
0029 2 S MAJESTIC ANGEL S POMACANTHUS NAVARCHUS $66.45
0030 1 M MAJESTIC ANGELM POMACANTHUS NAVARCHUS $70.80
0035 2 SIX BAR ANGEL POMACANTHUS SEXSTRIATUS $12.90
0036 1 Juv. JUV.SIX BANDED ANGEL POMACANTHUS SEXSTRIATUS $6.45
0042 2 Juv. JUV.BLUE FACE ANGEL POMACANTHUS XANTHOMETOPON $40.80
0054 7 M EMPEROR ANGEL (M) POMACANTHUS IMPERATOR $60.00
0055 6 L EMPEROR ANGEL (L) POMACANTHUS IMPERATOR $64.35
0058 2 S JUV.EMPEROR ANGEL POMACANTHUS IMPERATOR $17.25
0059 3 M JUV.EMPEROR ANGEL POMACANTHUS IMPERATOR

$21.45



0061
0067
0103
0118
0122
0131
0133
0137
0139
0144
0147
0149
0154
0157
0161
0163
0164
0166
0167
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0212
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M/L
M/L

M/L
M/L
M/L

M/L
M/L
M/L

M/L

M/L

BLUE KOLAN ANGEL (M)
REGAL ANGEL(PACIFIC)
THREADFIN BUTTERFLY (M/L)
KLENNY BUTTERFLY

RACCOON BUTTERFLY (S)
EIGHT STRIPE BUTTERFLY
MAYERI BUTTERFLY(ORANGE) (M/L)
RAFLESSBUTTERFLY (ML)
COOPERBAND BUTTERFLY
TRIANGLE BUTTERFLY

MELON BUTTERFLY

DOUBLE SADDLE BUTTERFLY (M/L)
VAGABOUND BUTTERFLY (ML)
SADDLEBACK BUTTERFLY (ML)
DIAMOND BUTTERFLY
BANNER FISH (M/L)

3-BAND PENNANT BUTTERFLY
HUMPHEAD BANNER FISH

TWO SPOT CORALFISH

GOLD RIMMED SURGEON
POWDER BLUE TANG M/L
CLOWN SURGEON

CLOWN SURGEON

ORANGE SURGEON JUV
CONVICT TANG

POMACANTHUS SEMICIRCULATUS
PYGOPLITES DIACANTHUS
CHAETODON AURIGA
CHAETODON KLEINII
CHAETODON LUNULA
CHAETODON OCTOFASCIATUS
CHAETODON ORNATISSIMUS
CHAETODON RAFFLESII
CHAETODON ROSTRATUS
CHAETODON TRIANGULUM
CHAETODON TRIFASCIATUS
CHAETODON ULIETENSIS
CHAETODON VAGABUNDUS
CHAETODON EPHIPPIUM
HEMITAURICHTHYS POLYLEPIS
HENIOCHUS ACUMINATUS
HENIOCHUS CHRYSOSTOMUS
HENIOCHUS VARIUS
CORADION WELANOPUS
ACANTHURUS NIGRICANS
ACANTHURUS LEUCOSTERNON
ACANTHURUS LINEATUS
ACANTHURUS LINEATUS
ACANTHURUS OLIVACEOUS
ACANTHURUS TRIOSTEGUS

$30.00
$19.35
$4.35
$1.80
$5.40
$1.35
$12.90
$2.25
$5.25
$1.65
$1.20
$6.45
$2.25
$6.45
$25.80
$8.25
$4.35
$5.40
$5.40
$10.80
$21.75
$3.30
$5.40
$6.45
$1.50



0213
0214
0214L
0218
0221
0222
0224
0225
0229
0230
0234
0236
0238
0241
0247
0251
0259
0265
0267
0267
0286
0300
0301
0303
0305

= un 2 o r Zrr 0w

M/L

FOX FACE S

FOX FACE M

FOX FACE L

LIPSTIC TANG(PACIFIC) L
LIPSTIC TANG(INDIAN) M
LIPSTIC TANG(INDIAN) L
UNICORN TANG S

UNICORN TANG M

BLUE TANG S

BLUE TANG M

MOORISH IDOL

PASIFIC SAILFIN TANG

BROWN SAILFIN TANG

LOPEZS UNICORN FISH S
STRIPED BRISTLETOOTH
SPOTTED UNICORN TANG S
ORANGE FIN TOMINI SURGEONFISH
ELONGATE SURGEON FISH
BLACK BARRED SURGEONFISH
BLACK BARRED SURGEONFISH
THOMPSON'S SURGEONFISH
MAROON CLOWN(PACIFIC)
MAROON CLOWN(PACIFIC)

GOLD STRIPE MAROON CLOWN(INDIAN)

CLARK'S ANEMONE FISH

SIGANUS VULPINUS
SIGANUS VULPINUS
SIGANUS VULPINUS

NASO LITURATUS

NASO LITURATUS

NASO LITURATUS

NASO UNICORNIS

NASO UNICORNIS
PARACANTHURUS HEPATUS
PARACANTHURUS HEPATUS
ZANCLUS CORNUTUS
ZEBRASOMA VELIFERUM
ZEBRASOMA SCOPAS

NASO LOPEZI
CTENOCHAETUS STRIATUS
NASO BREVIROSTRIS
CTENOCHAETUS TOMINIENSIS
ACANTHURUS MATA
ACANTHURUS NIGRICAUDA
ACANTHURUS NIGRICAUDA
ACANTHURUS THOMPSONI
PREMNAS BIACULEATUS
PREMNAS BIACULEATUS
PREMNAS BIACULEATUS
AMPHIPRION CLARKII

$5.25
$5.85
$6.60
$10.80
$28.35
$32.25
$2.25
$3.30
$21.00
$42.90
$3.30
$9.45
$2.10
$2.25
$1.20
$2.25
$23.70
$2.25
$32.25
$35.40
$11.25
$1.35
$1.80
$20.40
$1.50



0306
0309
0310
0311
0313
0314
0315
0316
0347
0352
0353
0354
0354L
0356
0357
0361
0363
0364
0365
0366
0367
0372
0374
0377
0382

159
64
14

38
101
90

20
201

396
15
76
49

171
31

429

195
395
198

M/L

M/L

M/L

2-3cm
3-4cm

over4 cm

CLARK'S ANEMONE FISH
RED&BLACK ANEMONEFISH
CLOWN ANEMONE FISH
CLOWN ANEMONE FISH
SKUNK CLOWN
SADDLEBACK ANEMONEFISH
SADDLEBACK ANEMONEFISH

ORANGE SKUNK ANEMONEFISH

LINED CHROMIS

BICOLOR CHROMIS

GREEN CHROMIS S

GREEN CHROMIS M
GREEN CHROMIS L

RED TAIL BLUE DAMSEL
YELLOW TAIL BLUE DAMSEL
TALBOT'S DAMSEL
MELANESIAN BLUE DEVIL
3-STRIPE DAMSEL

4-STRIPE DAMSEL

2-STRIPE DAMSEL

DOMINO DAMSEL

BLUE STREAK DAMSEL
NEON DAMSEL

YELLOW BELLIED DAMSEL SPP.
BLACK BAR CHROMIS

AMPHIPRION CLARKII
AMPHIPRION MELANOPUS(var)
AMPHIPRION OCELLARIS
AMPHIPRION OCELLARIS
AMPHIPRION PERIDERAION
AMPHIPRION POLYMNUS
AMPHIPRION POLYMNUS
AMPHIPRION SANDARACINOS
PYCNOCHROMIS LINEATUS
CHROMIS MARGARITIFER
CHROMIS VIRIDIS

CHROMIS VIRIDIS

CHROMIS VIRIDIS
CHRYSIPTERA CYANEA
CHRYSIPTERA PARASEMA
CHRYSIPTERA TALBOTI
CHRYSIPTERA CYMATILIS
DASCYLLUS ARUANUS
DASCYLLUS MELANURUS
DASCYLLUS RETICULATUS
DASCYLLUS TRIMACULATUS
NEOGLYPHIDODON OXYODON
POMACENTRUS COELESTIS
POMACENTRUS COELESTIS
CHROMIS RETROFASCIATA

$1.50
$1.80
$1.35
$2.25
$2.25
$1.80
$1.80
$2.25
$0.60
$0.75
$0.45
$0.60
$0.45
$4.80
$0.45
$0.75
$1.95
$0.30
$0.30
$0.30
$0.30
$1.20
$0.30
$0.30
$0.45



0385
0386
0397
0404
0407
0410
0411
0411M
0414
0415
0416
0418
0419
0425
0428
0432
0433
0434
0440
0442
0445
0447
0449
0458
0458F

84
35

91

99

35
4

17
50
58
70

544

MALE

FEMALE
MALE

Male
Female
Female

Male

MALE
FEMALE

BALI DAMSEL

ROYAL DAMSEL

RED SPOT CARDINAL FISH
RANDALLI'S ANTHIAS MALE

BLUE EYE CARDINALFISH
MADDER SEAPERCH

PURPLE QUEEN ANTHIAS FEMALE
PURPLE QUEEN ANTHIAS MALE
SEA GOLDIE

SQUARE ANTHIAS

YELLOW ANTHIAS

LYRETAIL CORAL ANTHIAS(PACIFIC) female
LYRE TAIL ANTHIAS(PACIFIC)
ROYAL DOTTYBACK

LONG FIN CARDINAL (BANGAI CARDINAL) M/L
LITTLE RUBY RED CARDINAL

FIRE TAIL DEVIL

LORIS'S ANTHIAS

HAWAIIAN SOAPFISH

Red tail dottyback

SULAWESI BASSLET

INDONESIAN SOAPFISH

WHITE BELLIED RED DOTTYBACK
HUTOMO'S ANTHIAS

HUTOMO'S ANTHIAS

NEOGLYPHIDODON CROSSI
CHRYSIPTERA HEMICYANEA
APOGON PAVULUS
PSEUDANTHIAS RANDALLI MALE
ZORAMIA LEPTACANTHUS
MIROLABRICHTHYS DISPER
MIROLABRICHTHYS TUKA
MIROLABRICHTHYS TUKA
Pseudanthias huchtii
PSEUDANTHIAS PLEUROTAENIA
PSEUDANTHIAS PLEUROTAENIA
PSEUDANTHIAS SQUAMIPINNIS
PSEUDANTHIAS SQUAMIPINNIS
PSEUDOCHROMIS PACCAGNELLA
PTERAPOGON KAUDERNI
APOGON COCCINEUS
LABRACINUS CYCLOPHTHALMUS
PSEUDANTHIAS LORI
SUTTONIA LINEATA
Pseudochromis cyanotaenia
LIOPROPOMA SWALESI
PLESIOPS OXCEPHALUS
PSEUDOPLESIOPS TYPUS
PSEUDANTHIAS HUTOMOI
PSEUDANTHIAS HUTOMOI

$2.25
$2.25
$1.20
$10.80
$1.20
$1.05
$5.40
$6.45
$1.35
$10.80
$3.30
$0.90
$1.20
$2.40
$2.25
$1.20
$2.70
$7.50
$5.40
$2.25
$33.00
$2.25
$3.00
$8.70
$3.30



0463
0463L
0464
0468
0476
0477
0479S
0481
0485
0488
0489
0490
0492
0494
0499
0501
0503
0510
0511
0513
0514
0515
0516
0518
0520

4.1-5.9cm

over 6cm
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19
101
20
1 M/L

M/L

278 M/L
25

BORBONIUS ANTHIAS M
BORBONIUS ANTHIAS L
WHITETAIL DOTTYBACK
PRINCESS ANTHIAS
HECTOR'S GOBY

RED STRIPE GOBY
SPOTTED HAWKFISH
YELLOW PRAWN GOBY
YASHA GOBY & SHRIMP
ORANGE TAIL BLENNY
FORKTAIL BLENNY
BLACK BLENNY
LEOPARD ROCK SKIPPER
ASSORTED CLOWN GOBY
WHITE LINED BLENNY
DECORA FIREFISH GOBY
FIRE FISH GOBY
YELLOW GOAT FISH
CLEANER MIMIC
SCISSORTAIL GURDGEON
BLUE GUDGEON
SPOTTAIL GURDGEON
CHINESE ZEBRA GOBY
GREEN MANDARIN
WHITE ALGAE BLENNY

HALANTHIAS BORBONIUS
HALANTHIAS BORBONIUS
MANONICHTHYS ALLENI
PSEUDANTHIAS SMITHVANIZI
AMBLYGOBIUS HECTORI
AMBLYGOBIUS RAINFORDI
CIRRHITICNS OXYCEPHALUS
CRYPTOCENTRUS CINCTUS
CTENOGOBIOPS SP.-ALPHEUS
ECSENIUS BICOLOR
MEIACANTHUS ATRODORSALIS
ECSENIUS NAMIYEI

EXALLIAS BREVIS

GOBIODON OKINAWAE SP.
ECSENIUS PICTUS
NEMATELEOTRIS DECORA
NEMATELEOTRIS MAGNIFICA
PARUPENEUS CYCLOSTOMUS
PLAGIOTREMUS RHINORHYNCHOS
PTERELEOTRIS EVIDES
PTERELEOTRIS HETEROPTERA
PTERELEOTRIS MICROLEPIS
PTERELEOTRIS ZEBRA
Synchiropus splendidus

SALARIAS FASCIATUS

$165.00
$192.90
$2.10
$8.70
$2.25
$1.50
$1.35
$3.30
$18.75
$1.50
$1.95
$1.35
$7.20
$1.50
$9.45
$13.95
$4.35
$4.80
$2.25
$1.35
$3.00
$2.25
$3.00
$4.13
$1.20



0522
0526
0527
0531
0532
0534
0545
0548
0561
0565
0578
0581
0590M
0590F
0593
0598
0599
0600
0601
0605
0606
0608
0609
0610
0613

43 M/L
132 M/L

102
40
25
24
27
30

14 FEMALE
5 MALE
8 FEMALE

16

30

33

21

44 Juv.

13
1 Male

TWO SPOT GOBY
SPOTED MANDARIN
SCOOTER BLENNY
ORANGE SPOTTED PRAWN GOBY
GOLDEN HEAD GOBY
LADDER GLIDER

BANDED GOBY

RED SCOOTER BLENNY
WEEVER BLENNY (RED)
MARINE CAT FISH
SOARING HAWKFISH
STOCKY ANTHIAS FEMALE
LUNULATUS ANTHIS
LUNULATUS ANTHIS

BAND DOT GOATFISH
JANSEN'S WRASSE
NEBULOUS WRASSE
LINED TAMARIN

YELLOW TAIL TAMARIN
DIANA HOG FISH

ECLIPSE HOG FISH
JUV.RED CORIS

RED CORIS

YELLOWTAIL CLEANER WARSSE
GREEN BIRD WRASSE

SIGNIGOBIUS BIOCELLATUS
SYNCHIROPUS PICTURATUS
SYNCHIROPUS OCELLATUS
Valenciennea puellaris
VALENCIENNEA STRIGATA
VALENCIENNEA SEXGUTTATA
AMBLYGOBIUS PHALAENA
SYNCHIROPUS STELLATUS
PARPERCIS SP.

PLOTOSUS LINEATUS
CYPRINOCIRRHITES POLYACTIS
PSEUDANTHIAS HYPSELOSOMA
PSEUDANTHIAS LUNULATUS
PSEUDANTHIAS LUNULATUS
PARUPENEUS MACRONEMUS
THALASSOMA JANSENII
HALICHOERES NEBULOUS
ANAMPSES LINEATUS
ANAMPSES MELEAGRIDES
BODIANUS DIANA

BODIANUS MESOTHORAX
CORIS GAIMARD

CORIS GAIMARD
DIPROCTACANTHUS XANTHURUS
GOMPHOSUS VARIUS

$2.25
$1.80
$1.35
$2.40
$1.50
$1.35
$1.35
$9.45
$1.35
$0.75
$2.25
$2.25
$27.00
$21.30
$2.25
$2.25
$0.90
$3.15
$8.70
$1.95
$1.95
$1.50
$7.20
$1.35
$12.90



0614
0616
0617
0619
0620
0621
0622
0623
0624
0625
0626
0627
0628
0629
0631
0634
0635
0637
0641
0642
0647
0649
0650
0653
0656

128

114
27
14
42

52
35
19

Female

BROWN BIRD WRASSE
YELLOW CORIS

BASKET WRASSE

DUSKY WRASSE

PEACH WRASSE

HALF THICKLIP WRASSE
ALLENS WRASSE

BICOLOR CLEANER WRASSE
CLEANER WRASSE

FALSE BLUESTREAK WRASSE
ORNATE WRASSE

DRAGON WRASSE

EIGHT LINE WRASSE
FILAMENT FIN WRASSE

SIX LINE WRASSE
THALASOMA WRASSE
POSSUM WRASSE
CARPENTER'S WRASSE
CIRRHILABRUS SPP.
EXQUISITE WRASSE

BLUE SIDED FAIRY WRASSE
DISAPPEARING WRASSE
ORANGE EXIL WRASSE
GREEN SEA GRASS WRASSE
RED EYED FAIRLY WRASSE(Surawesi)

GOMPHOSUS VARIUS
HALICHOERES CHRYSUS
HALICHOERES HORTULANUS
HALICHOERES MARGINATUS
HALICHOERES PROSOPEION
HEMIGYMNUS MELAPTERUS
LABROPSIS ALLENI

LABROIDES BICOLOR
LABROIDES DIMIDIATUS
LABROIDES PECTORALIS
MACROPHARYNGODON ORNATUS
NOVACULICHTHYS TAENIOURUS
PSEUDCHEILINUS OCTOTAENIA
PARACHILINUS FILAMENTOSUS
PSEUDOCHEILINUS HEXATAENIA
THALASSOMA LUNARE
WETMORELLA NIGROPINNATA
PARACHEILINUS CARPENTERI
CIRRHILABRUS SPP.
CIRRHILABRUS EXQUISITUS
CIRRHILABRUS CYANOPLEURA
PSEUDOCHEILINUS EVANIDUS
STETHOJULIS BANDANENSIS
NOVACULICHTHYS MACROLEPIDOTU
CIRRHILABRUS SOLORENSIS

$3.45
$1.35
$1.80
$1.35
$0.75
$1.20
$7.95
$8.70
$0.75
$7.50
$2.25
$1.35
$2.40
$1.35
$1.50
$1.50
$13.95
$0.90
$3.30
$1.80
$0.90
$1.80
$1.95
$2.25
$8.25



0657
0661
0664
0665
0666
0667
0668
0670
0677
0678
0681
0687
0687M
0700
0701
0703
0715
0750
0753
0754
0755
0762
0763
0764
0765
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M/L

FINESCALE WRASSE
FLORAL WRASSE
TWOSPOT HOGFISH
YELLOW SIDED WRASSE
SPOT CARPENTERS WRASSE
RAINBOW WRASSE

PINK STREAKED WRASSE
HALLOWEEN MILENIUM WRASSE
TONOZU FAIRY WRASSE
GREEN FACE WRASSE
MANABEI WRASSE
REDBREASTED WRASSE
REDBREASTED WRASSE
SHRIMP FISH

BANDED PIPEFISH

MANY BANDED PIPEFISH
BLUE STRIPE PIPEFISH
MARINE BETA

BICOLOR PARROT
PANTHER GROUPER
PANTHER GROUPER
MACOLOR SNAPPER
BLUE BLANQUILLO

LINED SWEETLIPS
SPOTTED GRUNT

HOLOGYMNOSUS ANNULATUS
CHEILINUS CHLOROURUS
BODIANUS BIMACULATUS
CIRRHILABRUS CYANOPLEURA
PARACHEILINUS CARPENTERI SP.
THALASSOMA AMBLYCEPHALUM
PSEUDOCHEILINOPS ATAENIA
CIRRHILABRUS FLAVIDORSALIS
CIRRHILABRUS TONOZUKAI
HALICHOERES BIOCELLATUS
LABROPSIS MANABEI

CHEILINUS FASCIATUS

CHEILINUS FASCIATUS

AEOLISCUS STRIGATUS
DUNCKEROCAMPUS DACTYLIOPHOR
DORYRHAMPHUS MULTIANNULATUS
DORYRHAMPHUS E.EXCISUS
CALLOPLESIOPS ALTIVELIS
CETOSCARUS BICOLOR
CROMILEPTES ALTIVELIS
CROMILEPTES ALTIVELIS

MACOLOR NIGER

MALACANTHUS LATOVITTATUS
PLECTORHINCHUS ALBOVITTATUS
PLECTORHINCHUS CHAETODONOIDE

$1.35
$1.35
$5.40
$1.35
$0.75
$2.10
$10.50
$2.40
$2.25
$1.50
$13.80
$4.43
$7.43
$0.90
$2.25
$11.85
$2.25
$53.70
$6.45
$3.30
$6.00
$3.45
$2.40
$2.25
$3.75



0766
0770
0781
0782
0783
0790
0791
0792
0812
0820
0829
0830
0831
0833
0838
0840
0842
0843
0849
0854
0862
0864
0865
0867
0868
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M/L
M/L

BLUE

M/L

M/L

M/L

SPOTTED GRUNT
ORIENTAL SWEETLIPS
WHITE SPOTTED REEF COD
BLUE SPOT GROUPER
SIXSTRIPE SORPFISH

YELLOW LATERAL LINE FUSILIER

BEAUTIFUL FUSILIES

BLUE SPOTTED ROCKOD
WHIRE EDGED LYRETAIL
UNDULATE TRIGGER

PINK TAIL TRIGGER

QUEEN TRIGGER

QUEEN TRIGGER

RED TAIL FILE FISH

HUMU HUMU TRIGGER
VERRUCOSUS TRIGGER
HARLEQUEEN FILEFISH
WHITE TAIL TRIGGERFISH
TOMENTHOSUS FILEFISH
WHITEBAR FILEFISH
VALENTINI PUFFER
PORCUPINE FISH

YELLOW BOX FISH

LONG HORND COWFISH (S)
LONG HORND COWFISH (M/L)

PLECTORHINCHUS CHAETODONOIDE
PLECTORHINCHUS ORIENTALIS
EPINEPHELUS COERULEOPUNCTATU
CEPHALOPHOLIS ARGUS
GRAMMISTES SEXLINEATUS
PTEROCAESIO DIGRAMMA

CAESIO TERES

CEPHALOPHOLIS CYANOSTIGMA
VARIOLA ALBIMARGINATA
BALISTAPUS UNDULATUS
MELICHTHYS VIDUA

ODONUS NIGER

ODONUS NIGER

PERVAGOR MELANOCEPHALUS
RHINECANTHUS ACULEATUS
RHINECANTHUS VERRUCOSUS
OXYMONACANTHUS LONGIRISTRIS
SUFFLAMEN ALBIAUDATUM
ACREICHTHYS TOMENTHOSUS
PARAMONACANTHUS CHOIROCEPHA
CANTHIGASTER VALENTINI

DIODON LITUROSUS

OSTRACION CUBICUS

LACTORIA CORNUTA

LACTORIA CORNUTA

$3.30
$3.00
$1.50
$3.90
$4.35
$2.70
$7.05
$4.35
$2.25
$1.65
$4.95
$2.25
$2.25
$1.80
$6.00
$1.80
$1.95
$1.65
$2.70
$1.80
$1.95
$3.45
$2.25
$3.90
$5.85



0874
0876
0877
0907
0908
0910
0911
0912
0913
0914
0915
0916
0924
0928
0937
0940
0943
0948
0964
1003
1009
1010
1011
1012
1014

4 A grade

S/IM
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DOG FACE PUFFER

WHOTE SPOTTED PUFFER

NARROW LINED PUFFER
WARTY FROGFISH
WARTY FROGFISH

FU MAN CHU LION
DWARF LION
SARGASSUM ANGLER
FUZZY DWARF LIONFISH
WHITE FIN LION
RADIATA LION

BLACK PEACOOK LION
BLACK ANGLER

FALSE STONE FISH

SAILFIN LEAFFISH(YELLOW)

GIANT FROGFISH
BLACK ANGLER SPOT
WHITE ANGLER FISH (S)

LONG FACED BATFISH (S/M)

ZEBRA MORAY

BLUE RIBBON EEL
BLACK RIBBON EEL
HASS'S GARDEN EEL
BLUE SPOTED RAY
SNOWFLAKE MORAY

AROTHRON NIGROPUNCTATUS
AROTHRON HISPIDUS
AROTHRON MANILENSIS
ANTENNARIUS MACULATUS
ANTENNARIUS MACULATUS
DENDROCHIRUS BIOCELLATUS
DENDROCHIRUS ZEBRA
HISTRIO HISTRIO
DENDROCHIRUS BRACHYPTERUS
PTEROIS ANTENNATA
PTEROIS RADIATA

PTEROIS VOLITANS
ANTENNARIUS HISPIDUS
SCORPAENOPSIS DIABOLA
Taenianotus triacanthus
ANTENNARIUS COMMERSON
ANTENNARIUS HISPIDUS
ANTENNARIUS MACULATUS
PLATAX PINNATUS
GYMNOMURAENA ZEBRA
RHINOMURAENA QUAESITA,
RHINOMURAENA QUAESITA,
TAENIOCONGER HASSI
TAENIURA LYMMA

ECHIDNA NEBULOSA

$4.35
$2.25
$2.25
$32.25
$75.00
$12.90
$2.25
$2.25
$3.30
$4.35
$8.70
$5.70
$15.75
$3.45
$8.70
$11.10
$20.10
$57.45
$13.50
$12.90
$32.25
$15.00
$4.20
$14.25
$1.50



1054
1081

1111
1112
1113
1115
1115L
1116
1117
11171
1121
1122
1123
1133
1134
1148
1150
1204
1209
1217UT
1217PT
1228
1236

530
21
43
27

31
24

397

24

116

366

70

59

64

M/L
2.6-3.5cm
Over 3.6cm
2-3cm
3.1-4.5cm

Over 4.5cm

PURPLE TIP
PINK TIP
M/L

BIGEYE SOLDIERFISH
LINED DARTFISH

INVERTS
SEXY SHRIMP
ANEMONE SHRIMP
HAREQUEEN SHRIMP
FIRE SHRIMP M
FIRE SHRIMP L
PACIFIC CLEANER SHRIMP S
PACIFIC CLEANER SHRIMP M
PACIFIC CLEANER SHRIMP L
CAMEL SHRIMP
BANDED SHRIMP
YELLOW BANDED SHRIMP
ANEMONE CRAB
MONKEY SHRIMP
BLUE STRIPED HERMIT CRAB
RED LEG HAERMIT CRAB
L.T.ANEMONE PURPLE
ORANGE TUBE ANEMONE
GREEN CORN ANEMONE PURPLE TIP
GREEN CORN ANEMONE PINK TIP
WHITE SAND ANEMONE
GREEN CARPET ANEMONE(Short)

MYRIPRISTIS MURDJAN
PTERELEOTRIS GRAMMICA

THOR AMBOINENSIS
PERICLIMENES BREVICARPALIS
HYMENOCERA PICTA

LYSMATA DEBELIUS

LYSMATA DEBELIUS

LYSMATA AMBOINENSIS
LYSMATA AMBOINENSIS
LYSMATA AMBOINENSIS
RHYNCHOCINETES DURBANENSIS
STENOPUS HISPIDUS
STENOPUS HISPIDUS
NEOPETROLISTHES MACULOSUS
SARON MARMORATUS
CALCINUS ELEGANS
DARDANUS GEMMATUS
RADHIANTHUS KOSEIRENSIS
CERIANTHUS MEMBRANCEUS
ENTACMAEA QUADRICOLOR
ENTACMAEA QUADRICOLOR
PHYMANTHUS SP.
STOICHACTHIS KENTII

$1.35
$38.70

$0.68
$0.90
$14.25
$14.25
$14.25
$4.80
$8.25
$10.80
$0.45
$1.20
$6.45
$1.65
$0.45
$0.90
$0.53
$47.25
$23.70
$12.75
$15.00
$13.35
$64.35



1246S
1251
1274
1300
1301
1302
1308
1308L
1315
1317
1320
1323
1338
1343
1344
1356
1366
1370
1377
1379
1399
1407

4 MINI A

141 B grade
120

69

11 M

48

15
487

17
19
235
881

216
30

RED CARPET ANEMONE(Short) MINI A grade

PURPLE SAND ANEMONE
STARFISH FROMIA(RED)
RED STARFISH
CHOCOLATE TIP STARFISH
SOFT TUBE WORM(BROWN)
RED KOKO WORM M

RED KOKO WORM L
ASSORTED COLORED SEASLUG
ALGAE EEATER SNAIL

BLUE STARFISH

TIGER COWRY

RED ZEBRA STARFISH

RED SEASLUG

BLUE STRIPE NUDIBRANCH
TURBO SNAIL

RED STRIPE ALGAE SNAIL
ASSORTED OCTOPUS
BLACK SPOT WHITE NUDI BRANCH
ZEBRA BRITTLE STARFISH
NASSARUS SNAIL
BUMBLEBEE SNAILS

STOICHACTHIS KENTII
PHYMANTHUS SP.

FROMIA PACIFICA
ECHINASTER PURPUREUS
PROTOREASTER NODOSUS
SABELLASTARTE INDICA
PROTULA BISPIRALIS
PROTULA BISPIRALIS
CHROMODORIS SP.
ASTRAEA TECTA

LINCKIA LAEVIGATA
CYPRAEA TIGRIS

FROMIA MONILIS

APLYSIA SP.
CHEILINODURA VARIANS
TURBO FLCTUOSA
TROCHUS HISTRIO
OCTOPUS SP.
CHROMODORIS ORIENTALIS
OPHIODERMA CF APPRESSUM
NASSARUS SPP.

ENGINA MENDICARIA

$70.80
$42.90
$12.90
$0.60
$0.45
$0.90
$22.43
$27.00
$1.65
$0.30
$2.25
$1.05
$7.05
$1.05
$2.25
$0.53
$0.60
$2.25
$1.80
$1.35
$0.30
$0.45



One box inbound with smaller fish

1 Sm Foxface

12 Md Green Chromis

2 Male Purple Queen Anthias

12 Female Lyretail Anthias Pacific

3 Male Lyretail Anthias Pacific

6 Female Scribbled Anthias (bimaculatus)

2 Red-striped (Rainford's) Goby
3  Yellow Coris Wrasse

41 pcs.

Example one box inbound

20 Scribbled Anthias 8.25
2 Six-lined Wrasse 1.35
1 McCosker's Wrasse .83

1 Exquisite Wrasse - male 1.13
1 Red-eyed Fairy Wrasse 5.70
1 Tonozu Fairy Wrasse 2.25
26 pcs.

Contents:

Inbound Costs:

Total:

165.00
2.70
.83
1.13
5.70
2.25

$177.61
$ 475.00
$ 652 .61

Inbound tranship per box fees cover all inbound
charges through LAX handling. Only add the

domestic shipping LAX to you, which you pay

to the airline on or before pickup.



